
Gültig ab 01. August 2017

Q 9002 FVO-Verkehr Clenze

Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2, 29439, Lüchow, 05841 9773-35

9002 9002 9002 9002
001 005 003 007

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S S S S 
Hinweise

40.6
45.6
49.6

00.6
05.6
15.6
20.6
21.6
23.6
27.6
31.6
36.6
40.6
48.6
53.6
54.6
56.6
59.6
02.7
04.7
06.7
08.7
10.7
13.7
15.7

01.7
20.6
23.6
35.6
36.6
40.6
41.6
43.6
45.6
48.6
52.6
53.6
58.6
01.7
06.7
11.7
13.7
16.7

00.6
01.6
05.6
06.6
08.6
14.6
17.6
21.6
23.6
30.6
32.6
33.6
37.6
39.6
41.6
42.6
46.6
50.6
53.6
55.6
59.6
03.7
21.7 28.7 40.7

Mo - Fr

Künsche
Seerau i. d. Lucie
Rehbeck
Kähmen
Sarenseck Ort
Hitzacker Bernhard Varenius Schule
Hitzacker Kilimann
Hitzacker Eisenbahnbrücke
Harlingen Kreisel
Harlingen Alt
Sarchem Ort
Metzingen Ort B 216
Schmessau
Pudripp B 191
Braasche Ort
Braasche Hof Mehlfien
Breese a. d. Göhrde
Riebrau Ort
Zernien Bahnhof
Zernien Ort
Timmeitz
Glieneitz Ort
Gülden
Middefeitz
Prepow
Lüchow Busbahnhof
Groß Heide
Langenhorst
Grabow Ortsmitte
Grabow Abzw. B 248
Gollau Bahnhof
Gollau Ort
Müggenburg Ort
Plate Ort
Reitze Abzw.
Göttien Ort
Göttien Olde Mühle
Karmitz Abzw.
Krummasel Abzw.
Tolstefanz Abzw.
Tüschau Ort
Klein Witzeetze
Sallahn Gasthaus
Prisser Kreuzung
Prisser Uelzener Str.
Karwitz Siedlung
Nausen
Lenzen
Tripkau
Streetz Ort
Dannenberg Kochstraße
Dannenberg Lüneburger Straße
Schaafhausen
Tramm Schulbushaltestelle
Tramm
Jameln Ort
Breselenz Kirche
Breustian
Teichlosen
Volkfien
Wibbese
Neu Bellahn
Fließau
Mützingen
Mehlfien
Clenze KGS

S- an Schultagen



Gültig ab 01. August 2017

Q 9002 FVO-Verkehr Clenze

Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2, 29439, Lüchow, 05841 9773-35

9002 9002 9002 9002 9002 9002 9002 9002 9002
038 032 028 018 004 024 020 014 040

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S S S S S S120 S120 S120 S120 
Hinweise 99 99

17.13 17.13 17.13 17.13 20.15 20.15 22.15 22.15
k 33.15

33.13 k 34.15
k 35.15

34.13 k 37.15
35.13 k 38.15

k 32.13 k 37.15
k 37.13 k 42.15
k 41.13 k 46.15
k 44.13 k 49.15
k 48.13 k 53.15
k 53.13 k 58.15
k 56.13 k 01.16
k 59.13 k 04.16
k 01.14 k 06.16
k 04.14 k 09.16
k 09.14 k 14.16
k 11.14 k 16.16
k 14.14 k 19.16
k 19.14 k 24.16
k 23.14 k 28.16
k 27.14 k 32.16
k 30.14 k 35.16
k 34.14 k 39.16
k 40.14 k 45.16
k 42.14 k 47.16
k 43.14 k 48.16

k 32.13 k 37.15
k 34.13 k 39.15
k 36.13 k 41.15
k 38.13 k 43.15
k 42.13 k 47.15
k 45.13 k 50.15
k 46.13 k 51.15
k 50.13 k 55.15
k 53.13 k 58.15
k 57.13 k 02.16
k 59.13 k 04.16
k 02.14 k 07.16
k 12.14 k 17.16
k 14.14 k 19.16
k 18.14 k 23.16
k 21.14 k 26.16
k 24.14 k 29.16
k 26.14 k 31.16
k 28.14 k 33.16
k 30.14 k 35.16
k 35.14 k 40.16
k 40.14 k 45.16

k 33.13 k 36.15
k 34.13 k 37.15
k 37.13 k 40.15
k 43.13 k 46.15
k 48.13 k 52.15
k 51.13 k 55.15
k 53.13 k 58.15
k 56.13 k 01.16
k 01.14 k 06.16
k 06.14 k 11.16
k 08.14 k 14.16
k 11.14 k 17.16
k 14.14 k 20.16
k 18.14 k 24.16
k 20.14 k 26.16
k 27.14 k 33.16
k 31.14 k 37.16

k 42.13
k 48.13
k 51.13
k 54.13
k 01.14
k 07.14
k 17.14

k 50.13
k 53.13
k 55.13
k 03.14 k 34.14 k 41.16
k 07.14
k 23.14
k 35.14

37.13 42.13 k 40.15 k 55.16
k 41.14
k 05.15

Mo - Fr

Clenze KGS
Klennow
Jeetzel Nord
Jeetzel Ort
Lüchow Jeetzeler Straße
Lüchow Drawehner Straße
Mehlfien
Mützingen
Fließau
Neu Bellahn
Wibbese
Volkfien
Teichlosen
Breustian
Breselenz Kirche
Jameln Ort
Tramm
Tramm Schulbushaltestelle
Schaafhausen
Dannenberg Lüneburger Straße
Dannenberg Kochstraße
Prisser Kreuzung
Streetz Ort
Tripkau
Lenzen
Nausen
Karwitz Siedlung
Prepow
Middefeitz
Gülden
Glieneitz Ort
Timmeitz
Zernien Ort
Zernien Bahnhof
Riebrau Ort
Breese a. d. Göhrde
Braasche Ort
Braasche Hof Mehlfien
Pudripp B 191
Schmessau
Metzingen Ort B 216
Sarchem Ort
Harlingen Bauhof
Hitzacker Eisenbahnbrücke
Hitzacker Kilimann
Hitzacker Bernhard Varenius Schule
Hitzacker Bahnhof
Sarenseck Ort
Kähmen
Sallahn Gasthaus
Klein Witzeetze
Tüschau Ort
Tolstefanz Abzw.
Krummasel Abzw.
Karmitz Abzw.
Göttien Olde Mühle
Göttien Ort
Reitze Abzw.
Plate Ort
Müggenburg Ort
Gollau Ort
Gollau Bahnhof
Grabow Abzw. B 248
Grabow Ortsmitte
Langenhorst
Groß Heide
Kolborn
Woltersdorf Dorfstraße Mitte
Thurau
Klein Breese
Vasenthien
Trebel Kirche
Prezelle
Rehbeck
Seerau i. d. Lucie
Künsche
Zadrau
Siemen
Gorleben Alte Burg
Pevestorf
Lüchow Busbahnhof
Gartow Kirche
Lüchow Busbahnhof

S - an Schultagen
S120- Mo - Do an S
k - nur zum Ausstieg

99 - fährt Haltestellen in
anderer Reihenfolge
an


